



# Assorted savory shots 36/1oz

## Mini verrines salées

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

50002

FROZEN SAVORY

HORS D'OEUVRES

COLD APPETIZER



### Product Description

- Savory cups of classical popular recipes with a very attractive look.  
36 units with 36 small spoons.  
12 small glasses of spiced cream, pepper tapenade, grilled vegetables and manchego cheese.  
12 small glasses of smoked salmon tartare, tzatziki cream and lemon jelly.  
12 small glasses of tomato tartare, goat cheese and dried fruit pesto.

### Pack and Case Specifications

**Pack Net Weight**

1oz

**Packs per Case**

1

**Units per Pack**

36

**Case Size (LxWxH)**

18"x 12"x 3"

**Case Cube**

0.38ft3

**Case Gross Weight**

3.92lb

**Cases per Pallet**

250 (10/25)

### Ingredients

TZATZIKI 17.5% (FROMAGE BLANC (MILK) 55.1%, CUCUMBER 26.2%, CREAM (DAIRY CREAM (MILK), STABILISER: CARRAGEENANS), MINT, OLIVE OIL, SALT, CHIVES, SHALLOT, LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, PEPPER), TOMATO 14.1%, SMOKED SALMON 11.3%, CREAM, RED PEPPER 6.7%, WATER, YELLOW PEPPER 5.4%, PEPPER TAPENADE 4.7% ( SEMI-DRIED PEPPERS, SUNFLOWER OIL, TOMATO PUREE, OLIVE OIL, SALT, GARLIC, SUGAR, ACIDIFYING AGENT: CITRIC ACID), CHEESE, GOAT'S CHEESE 3.3% (GOAT'S CHEESE (MILK), WATER, SALT), THINLY-SLICED TOMATOES 3.2%, ALMONDS, EGG WITES, SEMI-SKIMMED MILK, LEMON COMPOTE, OLIVE OIL, MANCHEGO CHEESE 1% (PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S MILK), MASCARPONE, BASIL, WHITE BALSAMIC VINEGAR, SALT, GELLING PREPARATION, PARSLEY, LEMON JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, PAPRIKA, SHALLOT, MODIFIED STARCH AND POTATO STARCH, HARISSA, SUGAR, FISH EXTRACT, DILL, TARRAGON, PEPPER, OREGANO, SUNFLOWER OIL, THYME, CAYENNE PEPPER, STABILISER: XANTHAN GUM, GELLING AGENT (TICKENER: SODIUM ALGINATE, PRESERVATIVE: CALCIUM LACTATE, STABILISER: SODIUM DISPHOSPHATE).

### Allergens

CONTAINS MILK, FISH, TREENUTS (ALMONDS), EGGS.  
MAY CONTAIN WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SHELLFISH, OTHER TREENUTS.

### Cooking Directions

**Thaw and serve.**

Remove the plastic film before defrosting. Leave to defrost in the refrigerator for about 4 hours.

### Physical

Non hydrogenated fats.

### Organoleptic

### Certificates and Claims

GMO free.  
Non irradiated.

### Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Shelf life frozen: 12 months. Do not thaw and refreeze. Once thawed, store in the refrigerator for a maximum of 24 hours.

### Nutrition

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 piece (28g)	
Servings Per Container 36	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 45	Calories from Fat 30
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
Total Fat 3.5g	8%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	7%
Trans Fat --g	
Cholesterol --mg	--%
Sodium 130mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber less than 1g	3%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A --%	Vitamin C --%
Calcium --%	Iron --%
<small>*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of 2,000 calories a day. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.</small>	
<small>Calories: 2,000 2,600</small>	
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 350mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,600mg
Total Carbohydrate	80g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 35g
<small>Calories per gram:</small>	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

### UPC code

